Millbrae stands out as one of the fastest-growing housing suppliers
in the entire Bay Area and holds the title of the fastest-growing City
in San Mateo County. It's also among the top ten cities statewide
(out of four hundred and eighty-two (482) cities state-wide) for new
multi-family housing, reflecting its dynamic expansion and
commitment to meeting housing demands.

According to the California Department of Finance's latest
demographic report, Millbrae's growth is impressive. In 2023, the